CompletionPeriod: 06 (Six)Months Validity of offer: 60 days
Closing Date & Time for submission of tender: idding will be
closed on 08-09-2025 at 15:30Hrs.

Bid Security: ` 19,500/- (Rupees Nineteen Thousand and Five
HundredOnly)

Approximate Cost of Work: ` 9,73,596.48/- (Rupees Nine Lakh
Seventy Three Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Six and Forty
Eight PaiseOnly)

Website particulars and notice for location where complete
details can be seen: Office of Chief Workshop Manager,
Pratapnagar,WR-390004
Website:www.ireps.gov.in

Name of work: Conversion from fixed bulkhead to foldable bulkhead